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                     OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-CIRCLE                   

                                                                                

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  7936.00, Rider count = 123         

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.430, Placings =  5, Pool = $ 2180.80                       

     2D Time = 16.930, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 2062.72                       

     3D Time = 17.430, Placings = 44, Pool = $ 1905.28                       

     4D Time = 18.430, Placings = 42, Pool = $ 1787.20                       

                     Not Placed = 16                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.430 $598.00         TISHA LARSEN on JL RED CUPID                   

   2nd 16.779 $510.00         VICTORIA NETZER on HEZA FLY FRENCHMAN          

   3rd 16.803 $445.00         CARMEL WRIGHT on THE REAL VERSION              

   4th 16.841 $358.00         TERESA WOLFF on FOOSE                          

   5th 16.858 $270.00         CARMEL WRIGHT on GOODGOLLYMSMOLLY              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.975 $516.00         KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             

   2nd 17.026 $433.00         ELLI LINDER on PENNY                           

   3rd 17.062 $371.00         CATHY ROESLER on OTTA BE DUSTY                 

   4th 17.088 $289.00         KYLEE SEPT on KOOL LITTLE DOOLEY               

   5th 17.090 $206.00         JANA THORNTON on SMART LIL STREAK              

   6th 17.092 $144.00         VICTORIA NETZER on PAINT HER SMOOTH            

   7th 17.102 $103.00         RACHEL KISSE on SMOKESHOW                      

   8th 17.105                 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE         

Tie    17.105                 LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            

  10th 17.308                 HALEY VANCE on STICK                           

  11th 17.312                 VICTORIA NETZER on TG NIC JET N MONEY BAR      

  12th 17.341                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

  13th 17.343                 HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN            

  14th 17.351                 KATIE CROWLEY on THIRD TIMIN ROMANCE           

  15th 17.376                 LANDRY LARSON on MONTANA MELODY                

  16th 17.390                 TRISTA ANDERSON on SCOTCH                      

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.438 $476.00         TISHA LARSEN on ROWDY                          

   2nd 17.442 $400.00         DEB WOLFF on FANTASY                           

   3rd 17.480 $343.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on NOKETNTHISSHOWGIRL          

   4th 17.484 $267.00         KYLA TRAEGER on VICTRESS TA FAME               

   5th 17.489 $191.00         LEDDY LARSON on EMMA                           

   6th 17.494 $133.00         KRIS VILAS on PAYDAY EASY CHARGE               

   7th 17.511 $ 95.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on GUYS IM NOT EASY          

   8th 17.540                 LINDEN SCHENK on NIBBLES                       

   9th 17.542                 CECE REID on MR JAZZ PLAYER                    

  10th 17.547                 VAL SMITH on SKEETER                           

  11th 17.562                 NICKI KNERR on KN FABULOUS ECLIPSE             

  12th 17.572                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

  13th 17.597                 LANDRY LARSON on TOPSAIL IRISH                 

  14th 17.624                 TERESA WOLFF on SOOK                           

  15th 17.636                 KATIE BERKRAM on WHOOWHOSHESTALENTED           

  16th 17.653                 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

  17th 17.658                 KRISSY VANDER VOORT on VICTORY RESTS           

  18th 17.677                 KAUI KORMAN on COLORADO CARTIER                

  19th 17.683                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                     

  20th 17.690                 SKYLAR MAY LAWRENCE on TOMS JET DECK           



  21st 17.722                 LANA TIBBETTS on ILLEGALLY TALENTED            

  22nd 17.736                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on MO                         

  23rd 17.739                 HEATHER JOHNSON on DASHING EVAS                

  24th 17.741                 ELYSIA HUBER on COWBOYZ GUNSMOKE               

  25th 17.783                 DARCIE GLADE on EVIE                           

  26th 17.826                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

  27th 17.849                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

  28th 17.850                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

  29th 17.851                 KRISSY VANDER VOORT on MISTYS QUICK MONEY      

  30th 17.874                 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS              

  31st 17.917                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            

  32nd 17.979                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

  33rd 17.996                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

  34th 18.001                 DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

  35th 18.006                 DARCIE GLADE on ADDI                           

  36th 18.010                 LINDEN SCHENK on FLIP                          

  37th 18.016                 HALEY STEVENSON on KR FLASHIN PADDY            

  38th 18.067                 HANNAH KISSE on BOW                            

  39th 18.083                 LINDEN SCHENK on TRACK                         

  40th 18.096                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

  41st 18.185                 RACHEL MURNION on MIDNIGHT CORONA DREAM        

  42nd 18.186                 TALLI ELSE on DOC                              

  43rd 18.327                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

  44th 18.362                 KAITLYN GORRELL on EASY STREAK TA VEGAS        

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.453 $411.00         MICKIE STUART on DIS CASH IS NO PATSEY         

Tie    18.453 $411.00         ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

   3rd 18.494 $322.00         TYRA WARREN on BEE LOWA SPECIAL                

   4th 18.499 $250.00         TAYLOR MURY on LOTTA DOLLARS                   

   5th 18.501 $152.00         NICKI KNERR on BP ISLE DIAL U DRIFT            

Tie    18.501 $152.00         HALEY VANCE on LU                              

   7th 18.506 $ 89.00         HANNAH HAFNER on NO QUESTION OF FAME           

   8th 18.519                 KYLEE SEPT on ROUGE PLAYBOY                    

   9th 18.555                 CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           

  10th 18.641                 BARB PIRRIE on NOIR STAR                       

  11th 18.651                 MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY        

  12th 18.661                 SARAH TJELDE on BREEZES ONLY FLING             

  13th 18.689                 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE        

  14th 18.723                 BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

  15th 18.770                 MARIA SCHILLINGER on STREAKIN BUZZY            

  16th 18.841                 BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

  17th 18.847                 KALLIE CANDEE on ROCKSTAR                      

  18th 18.853                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

  19th 18.901                 KARLI MCGOWAN on GUYS EYE CANDY                

  20th 18.959                 KAUI KORMAN on LIL MISS COLORADO CASH           

  21st 18.977                 KAITLYN GORRELL on JESS FAMOUS DYNAMITE        

  22nd 18.993                 ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

  23rd 19.095                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

  24th 19.169                 ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

  25th 19.211                 LAURA MCPHERSON on FAST N FEISTY               

  26th 19.237                 JOJO GAJOWSKI on BRAT                          

  27th 19.313                 LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

  28th 19.326                 BRITA RYAN on TESS                             

  29th 19.488                 DEB WOLFF on OLE                               

  30th 19.511                 BRANDON HALL on FIREWATER CRUISE               

  31st 19.594                 SHANNON CLARK on RL HALO FEATHERS              



  32nd 19.623                 TALLI ELSE on HIGH TECH EXPRESS                

  33rd 19.951                 DILLON MCPHERSON on A SMOOTH LOVE              

  34th 20.095                 BERGEN MAHER on FOGGS WINCHESTER               

  35th 20.119                 BRENDA KARTEVOLD on CISCO WHISPER              

  36th 20.173                 BAILEY STUART on CHICKEE                       

  37th 20.668                 DONNA IDLAND on CCR STREAKIN LEROY             

  38th 22.470                 RENEE THOMPSON on CITAS KING BOO               

  39th 22.734                 ASHLEY LEE on PUTYOURCASHDOWNFIRST             

  40th 23.071                 RAYENN THOMPSON on CITAS TINKER BOO            

  41st 23.601                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

  42nd 28.548                 STACEY SCHEID on GRETA                         

N/T    417.030                LACEY LAWRENCE on JL INDIGO                    

N/T    417.446                JILL FERDINA on STREAKIN FOR LIBERTY           

N/T    417.798                SARAH TJELDE on FLIRTY FRENCH GIRL             

N/T    900.000                KRISSY VANDER VOORT on CORONA CADDILAE         

N/T    900.000                RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             

N/T    900.000                DONNA LEIBRAND on HUGOS SPECIAL TOO 66         

N/T    900.000                SKYLAR MAY LAWRENCE on HEZ A SMART TRUCKER     

N/T    900.000                CARMEL WRIGHT on FORTUNES LAST XTREM           

N/T    900.000                VICTORIA NETZER on NOPERKSFORASTREAKER         

N/T    916.716                CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX        

N/T    917.029                JILL FERDINA on OAKLEY                         

N/T    917.336                HEATHER CROWLEY on SCOUTIN FOR LIONS           

N/T    919.444                BERGEN MAHER on MOVIN THROUGH THE DRIFT        

N/T    919.724                LORALEE ANDERSON on TS A DIZZY FRENCHMAN       

N/T    919.927                JENNA MAGALSKY on DUNNY                        

N/T    929.319                DEB RYAN on BLING CROSBY                       
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                   OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-CIRCLE                 

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   630.00, Rider count = 30          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.803, Placings =  5, Pool = $  290.00                       

     2D Time = 17.303, Placings =  8, Pool = $  194.00                       

     3D Time = 17.803, Placings = 13, Pool = $  146.00                       

                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.803 $125.00         CARMEL WRIGHT on THE REAL VERSION              

   2nd 16.841 $ 96.00         TERESA WOLFF on FOOSE                          

   3rd 16.858 $ 70.00         CARMEL WRIGHT on GOODGOLLYMSMOLLY              

   4th 17.062                 CATHY ROESLER on OTTA BE DUSTY                 

   5th 17.105                 LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.341 $ 83.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   2nd 17.442 $ 64.00         DEB WOLFF on FANTASY                           

   3rd 17.547 $ 47.00         VAL SMITH on SKEETER                           

   4th 17.562                 NICKI KNERR on KN FABULOUS ECLIPSE             

   5th 17.572                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   6th 17.624                 TERESA WOLFF on SOOK                           

   7th 17.636                 KATIE BERKRAM on WHOOWHOSHESTALENTED           

   8th 17.722                 LANA TIBBETTS on ILLEGALLY TALENTED            

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.826 $ 63.00         DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                



   2nd 17.849 $ 48.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   3rd 17.850 $ 35.00         VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   4th 17.996                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

   5th 18.096                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

   6th 18.641                 BARB PIRRIE on NOIR STAR                       

   7th 18.689                 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE        

   8th 18.723                 BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

   9th 18.853                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

  10th 19.488                 DEB WOLFF on OLE                               

  11th 19.623                 TALLI ELSE on HIGH TECH EXPRESS                

  12th 20.668                 DONNA IDLAND on CCR STREAKIN LEROY             

  13th 28.548                 STACEY SCHEID on GRETA                         

N/T    900.000                DONNA LEIBRAND on HUGOS SPECIAL TOO 66         

N/T    900.000                CARMEL WRIGHT on FORTUNES LAST XTREM           

N/T    919.724                LORALEE ANDERSON on TS A DIZZY FRENCHMAN       

N/T    929.319                DEB RYAN on BLING CROSBY                       
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                    OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-CIRCLE                 

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   356.00, Rider count = 16          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.376, Placings =  5, Pool = $  161.33                       

     2D Time = 17.876, Placings =  3, Pool = $  110.13                       

     3D Time = 18.876, Placings =  6, Pool = $   84.53                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.376 $ 69.00         LANDRY LARSON on MONTANA MELODY                

   2nd 17.489 $ 53.00         LEDDY LARSON on EMMA                           

   3rd 17.597 $ 39.00         LANDRY LARSON on TOPSAIL IRISH                 

   4th 17.661                 HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN            

   5th 17.690                 SKYLAR MAY LAWRENCE on TOMS JET DECK           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.001 $ 47.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   2nd 18.185 $ 36.00         RACHEL MURNION on MIDNIGHT CORONA DREAM        

   3rd 18.327 $ 26.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.237 $ 36.00         JOJO GAJOWSKI on BRAT                          

   2nd 20.052 $ 28.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   3rd 20.095 $ 20.00         BERGEN MAHER on FOGGS WINCHESTER               

   4th 20.475                 CHARLEE WALKER on HOOT                         

   5th 22.582                 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

   6th 29.609                 OLIVIA JOHNSON on JAYDA                        

N/T    900.000                SKYLAR MAY LAWRENCE on HEZ A SMART TRUCKER     

N/T    919.444                BERGEN MAHER on MOVIN THROUGH THE DRIFT        
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                   OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-CIRCLE                 

                                                                                

Paying to  9 placings, Jackpot Total = $   130.00, Rider count = 10          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 19.079, Placings =  9, Pool = $  130.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.079 $ 27.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 20.749 $ 23.00         COHEN THORNTON on ZIGGY                        

   3rd 25.792 $ 21.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   4th 28.929 $ 18.00         ROAN KORMAN on KITTY                           

   5th 36.257 $ 14.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   6th 42.372 $ 10.00         TACEY TRAEGER on SMUDGE                        

   7th 68.210 $  7.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY                        

   8th 83.677 $  5.00         QUINN THORNTON on SMOKE                        

   9th 91.770 $  5.00         KORA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY                        

N/T    900.000                JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

 


